TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Perma-Liner Holdings, LLC		112/31/2010	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Perma-Liner Industries, LLC	
Street Address:	13000 Automobile Boulevard	
City:	Clearwater	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33762	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4216209	NAVI LINER
Registration Number:	4044006	LOCATE LINER
Registration Number:	4043999	EXPANDY LINER
Registration Number:	2893522	PERMA-MAIN
Registration Number:	2893521	PERMA-LINER
Registration Number:	2893520	PERMA-LATERAL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 3128767925

Email: brian.mcginley@snrdenton.com, gordon.spring@snrdenton.com,

anita.hansen@snrdenton.com

Correspondent Name: Brian R. McGinley
Address Line 1: SNR Denton US LLP

TRADEMARK REEL: 004958 FRAME: 0239 OP \$165.00 4216209

900246374

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	70001188-0005 (BRM)		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Brian R. McGinley		
Signature:	/brian r mcginley/		
Date:	02/07/2013		
Total Attachments: 2 source=8646543-SO-1-000-DE.1#page1.tif source=8646543-SO-1-000-DE.1#page2.tif			

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004958 FRAME: 0240

Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "PERMA-LINER HOLDINGS,

LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PERMA-LINER HOLDINGS, LLC" TO

"PERMA-LINER INDUSTRIES, LLC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE

THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2012, AT 4:55 O'CLOCK P.M.

5261495 8100

121410347

AUTHENT CATION: 0131485

DATE: 01-09-13

TRADEMARK REEL: 004958 FRAME: 0241

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 04:55 PM 12/31/2012 FILED 04:55 PM 12/31/2012 SRV 121410347 - 5261495 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF PERMA-LINER HOLDINGS, LLC

PERMA-LINER HOLDINGS, LLC, a limited liability company organized and existing under and by virtue of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act of the State of Delaware,

DOES HEREBY CERTIFY:

- 1. The name of the limited liability company (the "Company") is: PERMA-LINER HOLDINGS, LLC.
- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the Company is hereby amended by deleting Article FIRST thereof and by substituting in lieu of said Article FIRST the following new Article FIRST:

The name of the Limited Liability Company shall be: PERMA-LINER INDUSTRIES, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, PERMA-LINER HOLDINGS, LLC has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be executed by the undersigned this 28 day of December, 2012.

PERMA-LINER HOLDINGS, LLC

Name: Steven L. Rist

Title: Secretary

21509622\V-1

TRADEMARK REEL: 004958 FRAME: 0242

RECORDED: 02/07/2013